Woodies DIY League Final & Paralympics Event
Saturday 14th August 2010
Tullamore

Shot Putt Sitting

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sitting Discus

Place

O~NO O WNPE

No Name

2161 Tallon, Rosemary
389 Cleare, Eoin
385 Boyle, Jamie
387 O'Dwyer, Ray
381 Regan, Lorraine
388 Berry, David
529 Armstrong, Keith
386 Butler, Eamon

Class F34-F56-57
No Name

379 Barry, Orla

385 Boyle, Jamie

387 O'Dwyer, Ray
384 Mc Carthy, James
527 Wall, Seamus
388 Berry, David

529 Armstrong, Keith
381 Regan, Lorraine

Class

F52
F32
F56
F34
F56
F56
F56
F33

Class

F57
F56
F34
F57
F56
F56
F56
F56

Club

Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)

Club

Parlympics Ireland (Seated)

Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)

1st

4.05
6.71
8.19
7.68
5.98
6.08
5.76

3.8

1st

26.35
23.13
26.39
27.81

22.31
18.8
13.36

2nd

3.87
6.97
7.95
6.85
5.68
6.18
5.88
3.83

2nd

27.42
27.42
27.19
27.62
21.28

20.8
14.08
13.15

3rd

3.98
6.89
8.45
6.83
571
6.01
5.86
3.94

3rd

27.63
28.37
26.08
27.97
22.62
21.07
19.71
14.47

4th

3.97
7.07
8.52
7.65
5.86
6.02
5.85
3.86

4th

26.45
26.12
28.48
23.01
18.02
22.11
14.86

5th

4.12
6.98
8.61
7.72
5.75
6.19

5.9
3.75

5th

27.53
28.28
26.81

26.7
22.96
20.05
15.72
14.75

6th

4.21
6.74
8.25
7.45
5.74
6.04
5.95
3.93

6th

27.97

28.9
26.38
29.31
22.53
21.82
17.48
14.68

Best

4.21
7.07
8.61
7.72
5.98
6.19
5.95
3.94

Best

27.97

28.9
27.19
29.31
23.01
22.31
22.11
14.86

Points

909
872
748
715
623
407
368
207

Points

944
762
758
583
564
538
530
456



Javelin Sitting
Place No Name

387 O'Dwyer, Ray
527 Wall, Seamus
379 Barry, Orla

381 Regan, Lorraine
388 Berry, David

abh wNPF

Sitting Discus Class F33 & F51-F3

Place No Name
1 2160 Wayland, Catherine
2 383 Culliton, Garrett
3 386 Butler, Eamon
Sitting Club
Place No Name
1 2160 Wayland, Catherine
2 384 Mc Carthy, John

Shot Putt Standing

Place No Name

1 2164 Ryan, Cormac

2 2163 Dunne, Ailish

3 2162 Lattimore, Nadine
Standing Discus
Place No Name

1 2164 Ryan, Cormac

2 2163 Dunne, Ailish

3 2162 Lattimore, Nadine
1500m
Place No Name

1 Amanda Crotty

Class

F34
F56
F57
F56
F56

Class

F51
F52
F33

Class

F51
F51

Class

F37
F11
F11

Class

F37
F11
F11

Time
5.39.95

Club

Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Parlympics Ireland (Seated)

Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)

Club
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)

Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)

Club

Paralympics Ireland (Seated)
Paralympics Ireland (Seated)

Club

Paralympic
Paralympic
Paralympic

Club
Paralympic

Paralympic
Paralympic

Club
Paralympics Ireland

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd
17.71
16.09
10.92

10.52
11.59

2nd

5.19
15.8
10.66

2nd
11.49
20.38

2nd

6.34
6.37

2nd

16.27

18.58
15.38
11.85
11.52
10.32

5.03

X

11.57

11.62
20.03

9.85
6.35
6.03

31.37
18.44

X

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th
18.26
15.21
11.35

111
10.72

4th
5.03

X
10.38

4th

12.13
19.42

4th

9.66

6.27

4th

33.62
17.34 X
17.33

154
11.25

11.65

5.28
17.14

X

11.6

X

9.47
6.44
6.24

31.35

16.44

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

X

X

6th

18.63
16.52
10.8
11.24
12

6th

5.14
17.14

6th

11.54
20.35

6th

9.84
6.82
6.65

6th

X
15.97
X

18
16.44
11.23

12.12

5.41
16.42
12.11

12.24
20.1

10.11
6.92
6.4

16.51

Best

18.63
16.52
11.85
11.52
12.12

Best
5.41

17.14
12.11

Best

12.24
20.38

Best

10.11
6.92
6.65

Best

33.62
18.44
17.33

Points

779
530
507
442
259

Points

852
812
451

Points

846
728

Points

796
655
630

Points

762
476
448



	Paralympic Events

