Woodies DIY League Final & Paralympics Event Saturday 14th August 2010 Tullamore

Shot Putt Sitting

Place	No	Name	Class	Club	1st 2	2nd 3r	rd 4th	5th	6th	Best	Points
	1	2161 Tallon, Rosemary	F52	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	4.05	3.87	3.98	3.97	4.12	4.21	4.21 909
	2	389 Cleare, Eoin	F32	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	6.71	6.97	6.89	7.07	6.98	6.74	7.07 872
	3	385 Boyle, Jamie	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	8.19	7.95	8.45	8.52	8.61	8.25	8.61 748
	4	387 O'Dwyer, Ray	F34	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	7.68	6.85	6.83	7.65	7.72	7.45	7.72 715
	5	381 Regan, Lorraine	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	5.98	5.68	5.71	5.86	5.75	5.74	5.98 623
	6	388 Berry, David	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	6.08	6.18	6.01	6.02	6.19	6.04	6.19 407
	7	529 Armstrong, Keith	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	5.76	5.88	5.86	5.85	5.9	5.95	5.95 368
	8	386 Butler, Eamon	F33	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	3.8	3.83	3.94	3.86	3.75	3.93	3.94 207
Sitting											
-	No		Class	Club	4)		5th	C4h	Dect	Deinte
Place	NO	Name	Class	Club	1st 2	2nd 3r	rd 4th	ວເກ	6th	Best	Points
	1	379 Barry, Orla	F57	Parlympics Ireland (Seated)	26.35	27.42	27.63	х	27.53	27.97	27.97 944
	2	385 Boyle, Jamie	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	23.13	27.42	28.37	26.45	28.28	28.9	28.9 762
	3	387 O'Dwyer, Ray	F34	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	26.39	27.19	26.08	26.12	26.81	26.38	27.19 758
	4	384 Mc Carthy, James	F57	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	27.81	27.62	27.97	28.48	26.7	29.31	29.31 583
	5	527 Wall, Seamus	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	Х	21.28	22.62	23.01	22.96	22.53	23.01 564
	6	388 Berry, David	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	22.31	20.8	21.07	18.02	20.05	21.82	22.31 538
	7	529 Armstrong, Keith	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	18.8	14.08	19.71	22.11	15.72	17.48	22.11 530
	8	381 Regan, Lorraine	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)	13.36	13.15	14.47	14.86	14.75	14.68	14.86 456

Javelin Sitting																		
Place	No	Name	Class	Club	1st		2nd		3rd		4th		5th	6	Sth	Be	est	Points
	1	387 O'Dwyer, Ray	F34	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		17.71		18.58		18.26		Х		18.63		18	18.6	3 779
	2	527 Wall, Seamus	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		16.09		15.38		15.21		15.4		16.52		6.44	16.5	
	3	379 Barry, Orla	F57	Parlympics Ireland (Seated)		10.92		11.85		11.35		11.25		10.8		1.23	11.8	
	4	381 Regan, Lorraine	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		10.52		11.52		11.1		Х		11.24	Х		11.5	
	5	388 Berry, David	F56	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		11.59		10.32		10.72		11.65		12	1	2.12	12.1	2 259
Sitting	Discu	IS Class F33 & F51-F3	5															
Place	No	Name	Class	Club	1st		2nd		3rd		4th		5th	6	ôth	Be	est	Points
	1	2160 Wayland, Catherine	F51	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		5.19		5.03		5.03		5.28		5.14		5.41	5.4	1 852
	2	383 Culliton, Garrett	F52	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		15.8		Х		Х		17.14		17.14	1	6.42	17.1	4 812
	3	386 Butler, Eamon	F33	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		10.66		11.57		10.38		Х		Х	1	2.11	12.1	1 451
Sitting Club																		
Place	No	Name	Class	Club	1st		2nd		3rd		4th		5th	6	õth	Be	est	Points
	1	2160 Wayland, Catherine	F51	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		11.49		11.62		12.13		11.6		11.54	1	2.24	12.2	4 846
	2	384 Mc Carthy, John	F51	Paralympics Ireland (Seated)		20.38		20.03		19.42		Х		20.35		20.1	20.3	8 728
Shot P	utt Sta	anding																
Place	No	Name	Class	Club	1st		2nd		3rd		4th		5th	6	ôth	Be	est	Points
	1	2164 Ryan, Cormac	F37	Paralympic		х		9.85		9.66		9.47		9.84	1	0.11	10.1	1 796
	2	2163 Dunne, Ailish	F11	Paralympic		6.34		6.35		Х		6.44		6.82		6.92	6.9	2 655
	3	2162 Lattimore, Nadine	F11	Paralympic		6.37		6.03		6.27		6.24		6.65		6.4	6.6	5 630
Standing Discus																		
Place	No	Name	Class	Club	1st		2nd		3rd		4th		5th	6	ôth	Be	est	Points
	1	2164 Ryan, Cormac	F37	Paralympic		Х		31.37		33.62		31.35	х	Х	<		33.6	2 762
	2	2163 Dunne, Ailish	F11	Paralympic		Х		18.44		17.34	Х			15.97	1	6.51	18.4	4 476
	3	2162 Lattimore, Nadine	F11	Paralympic		16.27		Х		17.33		16.44	Х	Х	<		17.3	3 448
1500m																		

Place	No	Name	Time	Club
	1	Amanda Crotty	5.39.95	Paralympics Ir

Ireland